PERMUL LTD. / JACKSON WWS U.S. DOLLAR PRICING
Effective October 1, 2025
Product Name/Model Product Description
 Permul List
Price USD
UNDERCOUNTERS
DishStar
®

Contact us
+1 905-670-3744 Page 6 of 8
PERMUL LTD. / JACKSON WWS U.S. DOLLAR PRICING
Effective October 1, 2025
Product Name/Model Product Description
 Permul List
Price USD
OTHER PRODUCTS
Water Treatment
04730-003-28-03 Scale Prevention System  $         1,070
04730-003-28-04 Replacement Cartridge for Scale Prevention System  $            932
04730-003-05-76 Scaltrol Water Treatment  $            654
RSC-100 Replacement Cartridge for Scaltrol Water Treatment  $            512
Dishtables
DTC-S70-24L Clean Side 24" - Left side installation  $         2,519
DTC-S70-24R Clean Side 24" - Right side installation  $         2,519
DTC-S70-36L Clean Side 36" - Left side installation  $         2,887
DTC-S70-36R Clean Side 36" - Right side installation  $         2,887
DTC-S70-48L Clean Side 48" - Left side installation  $         3,142
DTC-S70-48R Clean Side 48" - Right side installation  $         3,142
DTC-S70-72L Clean Side 72" - Left side installation  $         3,488
DTC-S70-72R Clean Side 72" - Right side installation  $         3,488
DTS-S70-36L Soil Side 36" - Left side installation  $         4,539
DTS-S70-36R Soil Side 36" - Right side installation  $         4,539
DTS-S70-48L Soil Side 48" - Left side installation  $         4,702
DTS-S70-48R Soil Side 48" - Right side installation  $         4,702
DTS-S70-72L Soil Side 72" - Left side installation  $         5,100
DTS-S70-72R Soil Side 72" - Right side installation  $         5,100
DTU-U60-48L Undercounter Table 48" - Left side installation  $         4,345
DTU-U60-48R Undercounter Table 48" - Right side installation  $         4,345
Dishtable Accessories
B-2147M Pre-Rinse Spray - for use with Overshelf  $         1,122